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STARIJE POLETARKE

5 takmičarki

Rezu l ta t i

PFEIFER, Izabella margarita CHA
RADANOVA, Siyana CPN

RADANOVA, Siyana
CHAMPION, Sofia

BUKOVAC, Nađa EXT
OBREZA, Anja PKR

OBREZA, Anja
Partizan, Kraljevo
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NACHEVA, Viktoria CPN

PFEIFER, Izabella margarita
CHAVDAR, Byala Slatina

RADANOVA, Siyana CPN
BUKOVAC, Nađa EXT

RADANOVA, Siyana
CHAMPION, Sofia

OBREZA, Anja PKR
NACHEVA, Viktoria CPN

NACHEVA, Viktoria
CHAMPION, Sofia

PFEIFER, Izabella margarita CHA
BUKOVAC, Nađa EXT

PFEIFER, Izabella margarita
CHAVDAR, Byala Slatina

RADANOVA, Siyana CPN
OBREZA, Anja PKR

RADANOVA, Siyana
CHAMPION, Sofia

BUKOVAC, Nađa EXT
NACHEVA, Viktoria CPN

NACHEVA, Viktoria
CHAMPION, Sofia

PFEIFER, Izabella margarita CHA
OBREZA, Anja PKR

OBREZA, Anja
Partizan, Kraljevo

RADANOVA, Siyana CPN
NACHEVA, Viktoria CPN

RADANOVA, Siyana
CHAMPION, Sofia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

RADANOVA, Siyana CPN
NACHEVA, Viktoria CPN
OBREZA, Anja PKR
PFEIFER, Izabella margaritaCHA
BUKOVAC, Nađa EXT

TAKMIČAR I KLUB 1 2 3 4 5 POBEDA BODOVA MESTO

1 PFEIFER, Izabella margarita
CHAVDAR, Byala Slatina 0 10 0 1 2 11 3

2 RADANOVA, Siyana
CHAMPION, Sofia 10 10 10 10 4 40 1

3 BUKOVAC, Nađa
SU "Extreme", Kruševac 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

4 OBREZA, Anja
Partizan, Kraljevo 10 0 1 0 2 11 3

5 NACHEVA, Viktoria
CHAMPION, Sofia 0 0 10 10 2 20 2
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